
$3,500

See the Full Property Here

https://tour.corelistingmachine.com/home/6DRV9M

804 Crothers Lane Rockville, MD 20852

Name:

Henry Nam

License:

668668

Cell:

(240) 514-7370

Email:

hawthomes@gmail.com

Website:

hawthomes.com

Office:

9801 Washingtonian Blvd Suite 600

Gaithersburg, MD 20878

(240) 630-8689

$3500/mo | 4BR/2BA | RENOVATED SINGLE-FAMILY HOME | ROCKVILLE |

RM HIGH SCHOOL / JULIUS WEST MS / BAYNARD RUSTIN ES |

AVAILABLE NOW! This meticulously maintained 2025-renovated

detached home is located in the coveted Bayard Rustin ES/Julius West

MS/Richard Montgomery HS cluster. LAYOUT: 4 bedrooms (2 entry

level, 2 upstairs), 2 full bathrooms (one per floor), hard surface flooring

throughout. KITCHEN: Light-filled kitchen due to windows on 3 sides.

New premium quartz countertops, quiet dishwasher, large island,

stainless steel appliances, double oven, and open sightlines to living

room. OUTDOOR: Fully-fenced yard, recreation space with sand a

Price: $3,500

MLS #: MDMC2175158

Beds: 4

Baths: 2

Approx Sq. Ft.: 1,376

MAKE YOURSELF AT HOME

Information is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed.
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